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Vidya Bhavana 
Visva-Bharati 
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Time: 2:30 pm onwards 

VISVA-BHARATI ADMISSION 2023 

Date of Viva Voce: 11/08/2023 

NOTICE FOR IVA-VOCE 

PhD ADMISSION 

WOMEN'S STUDIES CENTRE 

VIDYA BHAVANA 

Form No. 

VBU230000056 

VBU230000430 

VBU230000880 
VBU230001019 

VBU230001545 
VBU230002017 

VBU230002344 
VBU230002747 

VBU230003101 
VBU230003747 

Venue of Interview: Smart Class Room, Second Floor, Vidya Bhavana 

Contact Person for information: Dr. Tanusree Paul, tanusree.paul @visva-bharati.ac.in, 
+91-9836519294 

Candidates are requested to report at the venue of the viva-voce examination at 1:00 pm 

Prof. Bipasha Raha gProfessor-in-charg® 
Professor-in-Chgua Ds IWomen's Studies Centre 

Women's Studies GOrf / Visva-Bharati 

And PTincipal 
yfpd/ 

Santiniketan-731235 
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