## VISVA-BHARATI ADMISSION 2023 NOTICE FOR VIVA-VOCE PhD ADMISSION

## WOMEN'S STUDIES CENTRE VIDYA BHAVANA

Date: 01/08/2023

SL. No.	Form No.
1	VBU230000056
2	VBU230000430
3	VBU230000880
4	VBU230001019
5	VBU230001545
6	VBU230002017
7	VBU230002344
8	VBU230002747
9	VBU230003101
10	VBU230003747

**Date of Viva Voce**: 11/08/2023

Time: 2:30 pm onwards

Venue of Interview: Smart Class Room, Second Floor, Vidya Bhavana

Contact Person for information: Dr. Tanusree Paul, <u>tanusree.paul@visva-bharati.ac.in</u>, +91-9836519294

Candidates are requested to report at the venue of the viva-voce examination at 1:00 pm

Prof. Bipasha Raha Professor-in-Charge Professor-in-Charge Professor-in-Charge Professor-in-Charge Professor-in-Charge Professor-in-charge Professor-in-charge Professor-in-charge

Women's Studies (विकास्ति / Visva-Bharati And Principal शान्तिनिकतन / Santiniketan-731235

Vidya Bhavana Visva-Bharati